Wednesday May 25, 2022 Wolverine Sky Hawks (WSH)

Wednesday June 1, 2022 Kent Radio Aero Modelers (KRAM)

Wednesday June 8, 2022 West Michigan Radio Aircraft Flyers (WMRAF)

Wednesday June 15, 2022 Tulip City Air Force (TCAF)

Wed June 22 KRAM

Wed June 29 WSH

Wed July 6 TCAF

Wed July 20 WMRAF

Wed July 27 TCAF

Wed Aug 3 WSH

Wed Aug 10 TCAF

Wed Aug 24 TCAF

Wed Aug 31 WSH

Wed Sept 7 Club competition (Location to be decided)

Sept 14 TCAF



